
Annual	
  Renewal	
  Demand 10,614,636.00$	
  	
  
Tier	
  1	
  Amount 10,402,343.00$	
  	
  
Tier	
  2	
  Amount 344,975.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

Rank Applicant Project Award	
  Amount Running	
  Total

1 HACCC Shelter Plus Care - Chronic Homeless Initiative 2 $64,457.00 $64,457.00
2 CCHS Contra Costa CoC Planning $132,683.00 $197,140.00
3 SHELTER Pittsburg Family Center $82,336.00 $279,476.00
4 CCHS Contra Costa Rapid Re-Housing $173,567.00 $453,043.00
5 Rubicon Project Independence $666,691.00 $1,119,734.00
6 SHELTER REACH Plus $355,838.00 $1,475,572.00
7 CCHS Contra Costa HMIS $175,596.00 $1,651,168.00
8 SHELTER Contra Costa County Transitional Housing Program $401,204.00 $2,052,372.00
9 GPAC Garden Park Apartments Community $254,764.00 $2,307,136.00
10 SHELTER Transitional Housing Partnership $313,239.00 $2,620,375.00
11 RCD Lakeside Apartments $141,155.00 $2,761,530.00
12 CCHS Permanent Connections $200,100.00 $2,961,630.00
13 STAND! Moving Out of Violent Environments (MOVE) $77,010.00 $3,038,640.00
14 Anka ACCESS Plus $114,494.00 $3,153,134.00
15 GRIP GRIP Permanent Supportive Housing $108,251.00 $3,261,385.00
16 Anka ACCESS $505,876.00 $3,767,261.00
17 CCHS Project Coming Home - Addressing Addictions to Alcohol $581,873.00 $4,349,134.00
18 Anka Project CHOICE $134,223.00 $4,483,357.00
19 HACCC Shelter Plus Care - Villa Vasconcellos $79,731.00 $4,563,088.00
20 Rubicon Giant Road Apartments $96,300.00 $4,659,388.00
21 Rubicon Idaho Apartments $194,836.00 $4,854,224.00
22 HACCC Shelter Plus Care - Lakeside $63,876.00 $4,918,100.00
23 Rubicon West Richmond Apartments $47,208.00 $4,965,308.00
24 HACCC Shelter Plus Care - Consolidated $3,463,347.00 $8,428,655.00
25 HACCC Shelter Plus Care - Project Coming Home $483,177.00 $8,911,832.00
26 SHELTER Permanent Step Project $145,348.00 $9,057,180.00
27 CCHS Destination Home $296,528.00 $9,353,708.00
28 HACCC Shelter Plus Care - Chronic Homeless Initiative 1 $247,754.00 $9,601,462.00
29 HACCC Rental Assistance Program $136,818.00 $9,738,280.00
30 SHELTER REACH Plus Family Rapid Rehousing $367,387.00 $10,105,667.00
31 GRIP GRIP Family Permanent Supportive Housing $81,124.00 $10,186,791.00
32 HACCC Contra Costa Project-Based Rental Assistance $144,054.00 $10,330,845.00

33 HACCC Contra Costa Tenant-Based Rental Assistance $416,474.00 $10,747,319.00
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